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The Sherman Library Board of Trustees will conduct regular meetings on the following days: 

DATE DAY TIME 

January 11 Monday 5:30 PM 

February 8 Monday 5:30 PM 

March 8 Monday 5:30 PM 

April 19 Monday 5:30 PM 

May 10 Monday 5:30 PM 

June 14 Monday 5:30 PM  

July 19 Monday 5:30 PM  

September 13 Monday 5:30 PM  

October 11 Monday 5:30 PM  

November 8 Monday 5:30 PM  

The Sherman Library Annual Meeting of Members will be held on Friday October 8, 2021 at 7PM and 

the annual meeting of Trustees will immediately follow. 

 

These meetings will be held at the Sherman Library unless, as specified in the meeting agenda, they will 

be held remotely due to public health concerns related to the Covid-9 pandemic. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Approved by the Board of Trustees on November 9, 2020 


